
 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

8:00 AM CHECK IN - Reeves 165 

 

8:30 AM WELCOME AND OPENING SESSION –  (Reeves 165) 

TOPIC: College applications, financial aid, and registration 

   FACILITATORS: FPA Co-Chairs: Dr. Joseph Earp, LeeReyna Lopez-Leyva, & Guests 

  

8:50 AM BREAKOUT SESSION 1 - Applications, Audition, and Scholarship Information 

Art (DABY Gallery)  Dance (RHY 141) 

Hi-Steppers (BHY 104)   Music (RHY 121)  

Theatre (BRHY THEA) 

    

9:20 AM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 1  

Art Demo: Ceramics (DAB 180) 

Art Demo: Drawing (DAB 174) 

Art Demo: Painting (DAB 280) 

Music Demo: Recording (RH 101)  

Music Demo: Music Theory (RH 141) 

Theatre Demo: Stage Make up (BR THEA) 

Color Guard Rehearsal (Band Hall) 

Dance Rehearsal: Modern Dance (CCH)  

Hi-Stepper Rehearsal (BH 104) 

 

9:30 AM  PARENT Q&A SESSION (REEVES 121) 

 

10:00 AM BREAK 

 

10:10 AM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 2 

Art Demo: Ceramics (DAB 180) 

Art Demo: Design (DAB 274) 

Art Demo: Drawing (DAB 174) 

Art Demo: Painting (DAB 280) 

Music Demo: Recording (RH 101)    

  

Music Demo: Music Theory (RH 141) 

Dance Rehearsal: Hip-Hop (CCH)  

Choir Rehearsal (RH 129) 

Band Rehearsal (Band Hall 119) 

 

10:50 AM BREAKOUT SESSION 2 - Hinds Faculty and Students Q&A (RHY 165) 

 

11:30 PM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 3 

Art Demo: Ceramics (DAB 180)   

Art Demo: Design (DAB 274) 

Art Demo: Drawing (DAB 174) 

Art Demo: Painting (DAB 280) 

Music Demo: Computer Recording (RH 101)  

Music Demo: Recital Hour (RH 121) 

Hi-Stepper Rehearsal (BH 104) 

Theatre Demo: Stage Combat (REV 165) 

    

12:10 PM EVENT ENDS - Lunch On Your Own 

   Individual Auditions and Appointments upon request  

   Campus Tours upon request (Tour starts in Reeves 165) 

 

Fine Arts Day - Friday, January 19, 2024 
ALL STUDENTS MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SCHEDULE 
 

8:00 AM CHECK IN - Reeves 165 

 

8:30 AM WELCOME AND OPENING SESSION - College applications, financial aid, and registration 

  

8:50 AM STUDENT BREAKOUT SESSION 1 - Applications, Audition, and Scholarship Info  

  

9:20 AM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 1  

 

9:30 AM  PARENT Q&A SESSION  

 

10:00 AM BREAK 

 

10:10 AM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 2 

 

10:50 AM STUDENT BREAKOUT SESSION 2 - HINDS FACULTY AND STUDENTS Q&A 

 

11:30 PM FINE ARTS HANDS-ON EXPERIENCE 3 

    

12:10 PM EVENT ENDS 

Lunch on your own 

   Individual Auditions and Appointments upon request  

   Campus Tours upon request 

 

 

Fine Arts Day - Friday, March 3, 2023 

ALL STUDENTS MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND 
 

 

Fine Arts Day - Friday, January 19, 2024 
ALL STUDENTS MUST REGISTER TO ATTEND 
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